1/11/2021 Type 4, 4X Mild Steel and Stainless Steel Turret Units (Series 2000) - Hammond Mfg.
Type 4, 4X Mild Steel and Stainless Steel Turret Units Series 2000
Modular Console System
Application
Ideal as a housing for video screens.
Flexible design provides panel mount or rack mount capabilities for a variety of
applications.

24" Front Window Door available in same finishes.
Quality Products. Service Excellence.
1/11/2021 Type 4, 4X Mild Steel and Stainless Steel Turret Units (Series 2000) - Hammond Mfg.
S2000 Internal Components S2000 Rack Components
S2000 External Components Quarter Turn Assemblies
Quarter Turn Inserts and Keys Padlock Adaptor
Climate Control Lighting
General Accessories
Standard Depth Turret
RAL 7035 Light
Gray
Stainless
Steel Enclosure
Part No. Part No. H W D1 D2
2CLT202436 2CST202436 20.00 24.00 12.38 16.62
2CLT203636 2CST203636 20.00 36.00 12.38 16.62
2CLT204836 2CST204836 20.00 48.00 12.38 16.62
2CLT206036 2CST206036 20.00 60.00 12.38 16.62
Extra Deep Turret
RAL 7035 Light
Gray
Stainless
Steel Enclosure
Part No. Part No. H W D1 D2
2CLT202443 2CST202443 20.00 24.00 16.62 23.31
2CLT203643 2CST203643 20.00 36.00 16.62 23.31
2CLT204843 2CST204843 20.00 48.00 16.62 23.31
2CLT206043 2CST206043 20.00 60.00 16.62 23.31
Data subject to change without notice
Accessories
© 2021. Hammond Manufacturing Ltd. All rights reserved.
X-ON Electronics